15
Single plane terminal blocks with
stainless steel wire chunks for firm
wire retention.
u 20A rating
u Stackable
u Combi screws as standard
u UL94V-0 flame retardant

Options Available
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Poles/ TAICOM Part No.
Ways 5mm 7.5mm 10mm
2 TBHP02AG TBHP02EG TBHP02BG
3 TBHP03AG TBHP03EG TBHP03BG
4 TBHP04AG TBHP04EG TBHP04BG
5 TBHP05AG TBHP05EG TBHP05BG
6 TBHP06AG TBHP06EG TBHP06BG
7 TBHP07AG TBHP07EG TBHP07BG
8 TBHP08AG TBHP08EG TBHP08BG
9 TBHP09AG TBHP09EG TBHP09BG
10 TBHP10AG TBHP10EG TBHP10BG
11 TBHP11AG TBHP11EG TBHP11BG
12 TBHP12AG TBHP12EG TBHP12BG
Dimensions (mm)
W
IR
E